
 35. Wohra-Pokal 2009

am 08. und 09.08.2009 in Rauschenberg

Schiedsgericht:

Samstag, 08.08.2009 Sonntag, 09.08.2009

OS Klaus Mildenberger CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen OS Heike Spiekermann KSV Baltrum

SR Heike Spiekermann KSV Baltrum SR Thomas Rastetter CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen

SR Hans-Jürgen Walther BGC Assindia Essen SR Dustin Raffler 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold

Teilnehmende Vereine:

Grö CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen Werd DJK TuS Westfalia Werdohl

Ham CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm Bal KSV Baltrum

Wes MSC Wesel 6.6.66 Ker BGSV Kerpen

BGL BGV Bergisch Land Lur SV Lurup

Rau CGC Rauschenberg Kün MGC Putter Künzell

Homb BGSV Bad Homburg Cas BGSV Castrop

Pfu TSV Pfungstadt Ass BGC Assindia Essen

Nien Niendorfer MC Bott vfm Bottrop

Esn 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold Wald KGC Waldstadion Frankfurt

Sto MSW Stockstadt
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 35. Wohra-Pokal 2009

am 08. und 09.08.2009 in Rauschenberg

 

Platz Name Vorname Pass-Nr. Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn. St.

1 Glaser Timo 36872 Grö 26 10 24 12 24 12 23 13 25 12 122 3 59 24,40 1

2 Wiards Andreas 45696 Ham 28 8 28 9 21 15 23 13 22 14 122 7 59 24,40 2

3 Heine Sebastian 40930 Wes 26 10 23 13 25 11 23 13 26 10 123 3 57 24,60

4 Mielenz Jörg 30858 BGL 26 10 27 10 25 12 25 11 26 10 129 2 53 25,80

5 Moll Maik 30348 Rau 24 12 27 9 27 9 26 11 25 11 129 3 52 25,80

6 Rathjens Oliver 51902 Wes 25 11 23 13 26 10 27 10 28 8 129 5 52 25,80

7 Schmidt-Hess Ralf 31210 Grö 27 10 27 10 25 11 26 10 26 11 131 2 52 26,20

8 Herzog Ralf 46823 Homb 24 12 33 6 24 12 28 9 22 14 131 11 53 26,20

9 Brune Lutz 26815 Pfu 24 12 28 9 28 9 26 12 27 11 133 4 53 26,60

10 Wierum Lutz 30856 BGL 26 10 26 10 28 9 27 9 27 9 134 2 47 26,80

11 Stöckle Martin 356 Nien 25 12 26 11 28 8 28 10 27 11 134 3 52 26,80

12 Barke Thomas 36967 Esn 23 13 26 12 29 7 31 8 25 11 134 8 51 26,80

13 Ehrlich Marcus 44758 Sto 29 9 29 8 26 10 26 10 26 11 136 3 48 27,20

14 Scheikowski Sven 34773 Wes 26 10 23 13 29 7 32 8 26 11 136 9 49 27,20

15 Beckmann Thomas 26620 Werd 29 7 29 8 24 13 30 6 26 10 138 6 44 27,60

16 Rastetter Thomas 31213 Grö 31 7 26 11 26 10 30 9 25 11 138 6 48 27,60

17 Brandt Tobias 24161 Rau 34 4 25 12 27 11 26 12 26 11 138 9 50 27,60

18 Hannmann Jörg 43553 Nien 26 10 26 10 31 9 31 6 26 11 140 5 46 28,00

19 Grapengeter Gerno 45502 BGL 26 11 27 9 30 8 33 6 25 11 141 8 45 28,20

20 Bartmann Volker 41145 Homb 30 8 29 8 28 10 28 9 28 11 143 2 46 28,60

21 Ettmar Andreas 41364 Sto 30 8 28 9 28 9 26 10 31 9 143 5 45 28,60

22 Fellmann Thomas 45697 Ham 29 8 31 5 27 10 28 10 29 8 144 4 41 28,80

23 Kuntermann Markus 30521 Wes 27 10 32 6 26 10 28 9 31 7 144 6 42 28,80

24 Lunau Manuel 27904 BGL 27 11 30 7 29 7 28 8 31 6 145 4 39 29,00

25 Bettger Marco 29631 Wes 35 4 28 9 27 10 28 9 27 9 145 8 41 29,00

26 Büttner Georg 44995 Homb 32 7 28 8 29 8 27 10 32 6 148 5 39 29,60

27 Tomkowitz Mathias 37500 Bal 37 7 28 9 29 9 27 9 27 10 148 10 44 29,60

28 Raffler Dustin 36793 Ess 27 9 26 10 34 6 32 5 31 7 150 8 37 30,00

29 Schöpper Marc 22686 Ker 31 7 31 5 25 11 30 8 34 5 151 9 36 30,20

30 Weber Andreas 48101 Bal 29 8 31 7 31 7 34 4 28 8 153 6 34 30,60

31 Weber Dominik 27911 Bal 26 11 32 7 35 5 32 5 32 6 157 9 34 31,40

32 Wunderlich Mario 43556 Lur 40 5 33 6 32 5 33 5 34 6 172 8 27 34,40

Herren
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 35. Wohra-Pokal 2009

am 08. und 09.08.2009 in Rauschenberg

Platz Name Vorname Pass-Nr. Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn. St.

1 Krumay Patricia 42429 Homb 26 11 28 10 27 10 28 10 26 10 135 2 51 27,00

2 Brandt Judith 489 Rau 27 9 23 13 31 6 28 8 27 9 136 8 45 27,20

3 Barke Gabi 37596 Esn 29 7 27 11 32 7 28 10 24 13 140 8 48 28,00

4 Blieke Daniela 32191 Bal 30 7 28 8 27 10 30 8 30 6 145 3 39 29,00

5 Crössmann Corinna 48646 Pfu 29 8 29 8 31 7 29 8 27 9 145 4 40 29,00

6 Wiards Beate 34498 Ham 27 9 29 9 31 8 31 7 28 11 146 4 44 29,20

7 Jeske Anna 36293 Lur 30 8 26 10 31 6 30 6 30 8 147 5 38 29,40

8 Willfroth Melanie 32333 Bal 29 7 33 6 33 6 26 10 28 10 149 7 39 29,80

9 Andrich Susanne 44994 Homb 32 5 30 8 30 7 30 7 30 7 152 2 34 30,40

10 Glaser Ute 31211 Grö 32 5 28 8 28 11 36 5 29 8 153 8 37 30,60

11 Lauterfeld Aylin 34469 Sto 34 5 31 6 29 8 28 9 32 8 154 6 36 30,80

12 Grünenthal Nicole 48641 Sto 35 5 28 10 31 6 29 8 33 6 156 7 35 31,20

13 Tomkowitz Stefanie 32802 Bal 31 6 33 7 28 9 36 2 28 10 156 8 34 31,20

14 Preuß Dorothea 44355 Ham 34 7 33 5 35 5 29 8 31 7 162 6 32 32,40

15 Faros Melanie 36022 Bal 37 3 34 5 29 8 31 6 31 7 162 8 29 32,40

16 Kummerhofe Rebecca 36858 Esn 37 7 35 6 37 2 35 6 35 4 179 2 25 35,80

Damen
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 35. Wohra-Pokal 2009

am 08. und 09.08.2009 in Rauschenberg

Platz Name Vorname Pass-Nr. Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn. St.

1 Mildenberger Klaus 8613 Grö 24 12 27 9 27 10 23 13 28 9 129 5 53 25,80

2 Czerwek Dirk 21335 Künz 28 9 25 11 27 10 28 8 26 10 134 3 48 26,80

3 Hettrich Willi 35236 Cas 29 8 25 12 29 9 28 8 27 9 138 4 46 27,60

4 Rehfeld Norbert 43640 BGL 29 8 30 6 25 11 29 7 26 10 139 5 42 27,80

5 Glaser Helmut 22832 Grö 27 10 27 10 30 9 29 8 29 9 142 3 46 28,40

6 Raffler Walter 10650 Ess 29 7 29 9 27 10 31 7 27 9 143 4 42 28,60

7 Walther Hans-Jürgen 36712 Ass 29 7 30 7 29 7 31 8 26 10 145 5 39 29,00

8 Eilert Norbert 49368 BGL 27 10 33 8 30 7 30 8 26 10 146 7 43 29,20

9 Hauska Robert 10397 Grö 29 8 35 5 33 5 28 9 33 4 158 7 31 31,60

10 Steeg Hans-Georg 34775 Bott 36 7 34 8 27 9 31 6 33 9 161 9 39 32,20

11 Sack Horst 48798 Rau 33 5 31 6 31 5 36 3 31 6 162 5 25 32,40

12 Olböter Michael 30123 Esn 36 4 42 3 37 2 37 3 34 4 186 8 16 37,20

 

Platz Name Vorname Pass-Nr. Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn. St.

1 Rothe Bernd 6062 Rau 27 9 26 10 29 7 29 7 26 11 137 3 44 27,40

2 Schlenstedt Wolfgang 18146 Grö 30 7 28 9 28 10 32 7 26 10 144 6 43 28,80

3 Hartmann Peter 5033 Grö 36 4 26 10 30 7 32 7 27 10 151 10 38 30,20

4 Mertens Karl - Heinz 3501 Rau 32 6 35 5 25 11 31 7 32 7 155 10 36 31,00

Senioren I

Senioren II
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 35. Wohra-Pokal 2009

am 08. und 09.08.2009 in Rauschenberg

Platz Name Vorname Pass-Nr. Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn. St.

1 Eilert Sigrid 49367 BGL 28 10 29 8 29 10 30 7 28 11 144 2 46 28,80

2 Solarski Heike 30548 Wald 34 5 30 9 31 7 31 7 28 9 154 6 37 30,80 1

3 Spiekermann Heike 44360 Bal 29 7 34 3 32 7 33 6 26 11 154 8 34 30,80 2

4 Birkenstock Petra 45701 Ess 31 8 30 7 34 5 37 2 38 5 170 8 27 34,00

5 Hildebrand Petra 34180 Bal 40 4 36 6 37 5 31 6 35 7 179 9 28 35,80

Platz Name Vorname Pass-Nr. Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn. St.

1 Dübbert Heidi 5649 Rau 28 10 28 9 25 12 29 7 32 6 142 7 44 28,40

2 Stern Veronika 40242 Grö 29 8 30 6 34 4 33 7 31 7 157 5 32 31,40

3 Rothe Monika 6061 Rau 41 3 34 6 32 5 33 4 39 0 179 9 18 35,80

4 Schmitz Ingeborg 37171 Ass 42 5 36 5 33 5 39 4 38 4 188 9 23 37,60

Seniorinnen II

Seniorinnen I
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 35. Wohra-Pokal 2009

am 08. und 09.08.2009 in Rauschenberg

1

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Glaser Timo Grö 26 10 24 12 24 12 23 13 25 12 122 3 59 24,40

2 Schmidt-Hess Ralf Grö 27 10 27 10 25 11 26 10 26 11 131 2 52 26,20

3 Glaser Helmut Grö 27 10 27 10 30 9 29 8 29 9 142 3 46 28,40

4 Mildenberger Klaus Grö 24 12 27 9 27 10 23 13 28 9 129 5 53 25,80

E Schlenstedt Wolfgang Grö 30 7 28 9 28 10 32 7 26 10 144 6 43 28,80

Ges 104 42 105 41 106 42 101 44 108 41 524 7 210 26,200

2

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Kuntermann Markus Wes 27 10 32 6 26 10 28 9 31 7 144 6 42 28,80

2 Rathjens Oliver Wes 25 11 23 13 26 10 27 10 28 8 129 5 52 25,80

3 Bettger Marco Wes 35 4 28 9 27 10 28 9 27 9 145 8 41 29,00

4 Heine Sebastian Wes 26 10 23 13 25 11 23 13 26 10 123 3 57 24,60

E Scheikowski Sven Wes 26 10 23 13 29 7 32 8 26 11 136 9 49 27,20

Ges 113 35 106 41 104 41 106 41 112 34 541 9 192 27,050

3

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Brandt Tobias Rau 34 4 25 12 27 11 26 12 26 11 138 9 50 27,60

2 Moll Maik Rau 24 12 27 9 27 9 26 11 25 11 129 3 52 25,80

3 Mertens Karl-Heinz Rau 32 6 35 5 25 11 31 7 32 7 155 10 36 31,00

4 Rothe Bernd Rau 27 9 26 10 29 7 29 7 26 11 137 3 44 27,40

E ---

Ges 117 31 113 36 108 38 112 37 109 40 559 9 182 27,950

CGC Grötzingen

Vierer-Mannschaften

CGC Rauschenberg I

1. MSC Wesel 6.6.66
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 35. Wohra-Pokal 2009

am 08. und 09.08.2009 in Rauschenberg

4

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Grapengeter Gerno BGL 26 11 27 9 30 8 33 6 25 11 141 8 45 28,20

2 Wierum Lutz BGL 26 10 26 10 28 9 27 9 27 9 134 2 47 26,80

3 Rehfeld Norbert BGL 29 8 30 6 25 11 29 7 26 10 139 5 42 27,80

4 Eilert Norbert BGL 27 10 33 8 30 7 30 8 26 10 146 7 43 29,20

E ---

Ges 108 39 116 33 113 35 119 30 104 40 560 15 177 28,000

5

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Barke Thomas Esn 23 13 26 12 29 7 31 8 25 11 134 8 51 26,80

2 Barke Gabi Esn 29 7 27 11 32 7 28 10 24 13 140 8 48 28,00

3 Raffler Dustin Esn 27 9 26 10 34 6 32 5 31 7 150 8 37 30,00

4 Raffler Walther Esn 29 7 29 9 27 10 31 7 27 9 143 4 42 28,60

E Kummerhofe Rebecca Esn 37 7 35 6 37 2 35 6 35 4 179 2 25 35,80

Ges 108 36 108 42 122 30 122 30 107 40 567 15 178 28,350

6

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Wiards Andreas Ham 28 8 28 9 21 15 23 13 22 14 122 7 59 24,40

2 Wiards Beate Ham 27 9 29 9 31 8 31 7 28 11 146 4 44 29,20

3 Preuß Dorothea Ham 34 7 33 5 35 5 29 8 31 7 162 6 32 32,40

4 Fellmann Thomas Ham 29 8 31 5 27 10 28 10 29 8 144 4 41 28,80

E ---

Ges 118 32 121 28 114 38 111 38 110 40 574 11 176 28,700

CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm

1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold

BGV Bergisch Land 
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 35. Wohra-Pokal 2009

am 08. und 09.08.2009 in Rauschenberg

7

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Ehrlich Marcus Sto 29 9 29 8 26 10 26 10 26 11 136 3 48 27,20

2 Grünenthal Nicole Sto 35 5 28 10 31 6 29 8 33 6 156 7 35 31,20

3 Lauterfeld Aylin Sto 34 5 31 6 29 8 28 9 32 8 154 6 36 30,80

4 Ettmar Andreas Sto 30 8 28 9 28 9 26 10 31 9 143 5 45 28,60

E ---

Ges 128 27 116 33 114 33 109 37 122 34 589 19 164 117,800

8

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Spiekermann Heike Bal 29 7 34 3 32 7 33 6 26 11 154 8 34 30,80

2 Willfroth Melanie Bal 29 7 33 6 33 6 26 10 28 10 149 7 39 29,80

3 Tomkowitz Mathias Bal 37 7 28 9 29 9 27 9 27 10 148 10 44 29,60

4 Weber Andreas Bal 29 8 31 7 31 7 34 4 28 8 153 6 34 30,60

E Weber Dominik Bal 26 11 32 7 35 5 32 5 32 6 157 9 34 31,40

Ges 124 29 126 25 125 29 120 29 109 39 604 17 151 30,200

9

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Schöpper Marc Ker 31 7 31 5 25 11 30 8 34 5 151 9 36 30,20

2 Jeske Anna Lur 30 8 26 10 31 6 30 6 30 8 147 5 38 29,40

3 Hannmann Jörg Nien 26 10 26 10 31 9 31 6 26 11 140 5 46 28,00

4 Wunderlich Mario Lur 40 5 33 6 32 5 33 5 34 6 172 8 27 34,40

E ---

Ges 127 30 116 31 119 31 124 25 124 30 610 11 147 30,500

SG "Luknie"

MSW Stockstadt

KSV Baltrum I
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 35. Wohra-Pokal 2009

am 08. und 09.08.2009 in Rauschenberg

10

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Sack Horst Rau 33 5 31 6 31 5 36 3 31 6 162 5 25 32,40

2 Brandt Judith Rau 27 9 23 13 31 6 28 8 27 9 136 8 45 27,20

3 Dübbert Heidi Rau 28 10 28 9 25 12 29 7 32 6 142 7 44 28,40

4 Rothe Monika Rau 41 3 34 6 32 5 33 4 39 0 179 9 18 35,80

E ---

Ges 129 27 116 34 119 28 126 22 129 21 619 13 132 30,950

11

Name Vorname Verein R1 A1 R2 A2 R3 A3 R4 A4 R5 A5 Ges. Ampl. Asse Schn.
1 Faros Melanie Bal 37 3 34 5 29 8 31 6 31 7 162 8 29 32,40

2 Tomkowitz Stefanie Bal 31 6 33 7 28 9 36 2 28 10 156 8 34 31,20

3 Blieke Daniela Bal 30 7 28 8 27 10 30 8 30 6 145 3 39 29,00

4 Hildebrand Petra Bal 40 4 36 6 37 5 31 6 35 7 179 9 28 35,80

E ---

Ges 138 20 131 26 121 32 128 22 124 30 642 17 130 32,100

KSV Baltrum II

CGC Rauschenberg II
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